
PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

PROJECT NAME: Construction and Underground Trenching: North of Madison  

SPECIFICATION No:  133920 

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  December 16, 2016 

CONFERENCE LOCATION:   Procurement Services Bid & Bond Room/Rm 103 

USER DEPARTMENT:  Office of Emergency Management and Communication 

PROCUREMENT CONTACT:  Diane Szymusiak;  312-744-0792 or diane.szymusiak@cityofchicago.org   

ORIGINAL SUBMITTAL DUE DATE:   January 19, 2017 

 

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 

Robert Richards 

 

K.R.Miller Contractors, 

Inc. 

312 N. May St. Suite 110, Chicago, IL 60607 

krmrich@sbcglobalmnet  

312-432-1070 312-432-1071 

Mary Bussy Robe Construction, Inc.  6150 N. Northwest Hwy, Chicago, IL 60631 

gc@robeinc.com  

773-775-8900 773-775-8900 

William Rowe Chicago Commercial 

Construction 

9101 S. Baltimore Ave., Chicago, IL 60617 

wrowe@ccc-chicago.com  

773-721-2500 773-721-0543 

Christine Chung 

Hurley (Tina) 

Horizon Contractors, 

Inc. 

712 W Root Street, Chicago, IL 60609 

horizoncontractors@sbcglobal.net 

312-850-3010 312-850-3499 

Dan Kretz Aldridge Electric dkretz@aldridgegroup.com 

 

847-714-5120  

Frank Kelly City of Chicago 1345 W. Madison Street, Chicago, IL 60607 

Frank.kelly@cityofchicago.org 

312-746-9238 312-746-4452 

Rosemary 

McDonnell 

City of Chicago 1311 W. Madison Street, Chicago, IL 60607 

rosemary.mcdonnell@cityofchicago.org 

 

312.746.9369 
 

 

Michael 

Batchman 

The Gordian Group 30 Patewood Drive, Suite  350 

Greenville, South Carolina 29615 

m.batchman@thegordiangroup.com 

800-874-2291  

Dwayne G. 

Pierre-Antoine 

The Gordian Group 30 Patewood Drive, Suite  350 

Greenville, South Carolina 29615 

Dpierre-antoine@thegordiangroup.com 

800-874-2291  

Diane 

Szymusiak 

City of Chicago 121 North LaSalle, Room 806, Chicago, IL 

60602 

Diane.szymusiak@cityofchicago.org 

312-744-0792  

 

mailto:diane.szymusiak@cityofchicago.org
mailto:gc@robeinc.com
mailto:wrowe@ccc-chicago.com
mailto:horizoncontractors@sbcglobal.net
mailto:dkretz@aldridgegroup.com
mailto:Frank.kelly@cityofchicago.org
mailto:rosemary.mcdonnell@cityofchicago.org
mailto:m.batchman@thegordiangroup.com
mailto:Dpierre-antoine@thegordiangroup.com
mailto:Diane.szymusiak@cityofchicago.org

